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Philip Blood

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Philip Blood
Postcode DE73 1LD

Date of birth May 1950
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ANGUILLA INVESTMENTS LIMITED
TECHNIC TYRE LIMITED
ANGUILLA LIMITED

MARTIN'S TYRES LTD
EUROSPEED TYRES LIMITED
TYRE TECHNIC LIMITED
ENVIRONMENTAL TYRE CONTROL
LTD.

TECHNIC GROUP PLC

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

03716836
03716831
03716830
01614300
02422935
02602191
02604581

02144393

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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906260731

906260731
Calke Lodge Broadstone Lane

Ticknall
Derby
British

App. Date

App. Date
18/02/1999
16/02/1999
16/02/1999
14/01/1992
14/09/1991
20/05/1991
20/05/1991

11/05/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

08/08/2000
21/02/1998
21/02/1998
21/02/1998

21/02/1998

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director



